
More information about these and other national benefits
can be found at www.NARIMadison.org

If you have questions, please contact nari@narimadison.org

MEMBER
BENEFITS

Discounted rates available thru
Frankenmuth product line
Enhanced coverage options such as
Contractor Errors & Omissions and
Cyber Liability

Contacts: 
World (formerly R&S) 

Kyle Rostowfske - kyle@rs-ins.com
Tricor Insurance

Caden Straka -
cstraka@tricorinsurance.com

Property & Casualty
Insurance Discounts

Receive $0.06 off every
gallon of fuel purchased
along with 10% off most in-
store purchases
No annual or monthly fees
Online reporting & account
management

Contact: Patrick George
pgeorge@kwiktrip.com

Kwik Trip Gas Card Savings
Life, Disability, Vision,
Dental & Critical Illness
policies available
$25.00 per month per
employee with 2 person
minimum

Contact: Julie Allord
jallord@thebenefitworks.com

Small Business Benefits

Join a Multiple Employer
Aggregation Program
(MEAP) to outsource
program responsibilities
and liabilities
Pooling multiple NARI
member companies
reduces costs
significantly for your
company

Contact: Jarod Von Behren
jarod.vonbehren@thirdcoastadv.com

401(k) Benefits
Affordably sponsor a mental
health benefit for
employees, available at no-
cost to them
Counseling appointments
and 24/7/365 phone support
Help address stress,
burnout, depression,
substance abuse, and more

Contact: Zach Brinkman
zbrinkman@ercincorp.com

Mental Health Support

Custom Health Insurance
programs
Discounted health
account design and
installation fees
Discounted Healthiest
You/Teladoc Annual
Subscription rates

Contact: Nancy Melcher
nancym@morstrategy.com

Health Insurance 
Health Accounts

EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS FOR NARI MADISON MEMBERS


